New Hartford
Boys 7th/8th Football
2024 - 2025

Coaches:

e Dan Pope, Head Coach
¢ Bill Gardinier, Asst Coach
o Jerry Pitarresi, Volunteer

Players (34)

NAME

Omar Abdul Aziz
Aiden Albaugh
Hersh Alexander
Blake Banek
Mason Barone
Joseph Barres
Liam Bauer
Shaun Brennan
Maxwell Brucker
Luca Carone
Brady Checola
Owen DelMedico
Deaglan Dodge
William Freiberger
Michael Jadhon
William Jones IV
Avary Knaul
Andrew Lamantia
Gavin Mcllwain
Carmelo Nelson
Jaeden Panzone
Dylan Payne
Adam Pierce
Lucas Pylinski
Damon Richards
Derek Simmons
Christopher Speciale
Todd Spinks
Jacob Sterling
Hector Sullivan
Daniel Terranova
Matteo Viti
Cameron Way
Matthew Wilson

GRADE

© 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 N N 00 00 N N N N N 00 N N N NN oo o o oo oo N N N 00 oo N

Athletics Director: Vincent Perrotta
Assistant: Lynette Cunningham

33 Oxford Rd

New Hartford, NY, 13413
(315) 624-1296
www.newhartfordschools.org

NUMBER
45
79
7
32
22
26
60
10
55
11
4
61
34
65
28
18
48
62
52
40
68
21
64
75
16
36
13
70
3
72
12
74
8
5
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